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2023004802
2023013102
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2023012802
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2023014102
2023018502
2023018702
2023012902
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2023018102
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EDITAL N°2/2024

Grupo V - Data de nascimento de 01/04/2018 a 31/03/2019

Ampla Concorréncia

Nome da Crianga

ALICE VICTORIA SOUSA DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO JOSE SOUZA E SILVA
BEATRIZ GUIMARAES MARIANO

BERNARDO BATISTA DA SILVA CARDOSO
BRENDA AZEVEDO PEDRO DE OLIVEIRA
DAVI SILVA ANDRADE
EMANUELLY SILVA FERREIRA
HELENA SILVA MARCAL
HELENA VITORIA CARVALHO DE CASTRO
MANUELA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
MANUELA FREIRE PEREIRA
MARIA CLARA TONELI MACHADO
MARIA JULIA MARCAL DONIZETI
MARIANA SILVA ANTONIO
MIGUEL COELHO RIBEIRO
SAMUEL BRANDAO DAMASCENO
VINICIUS GONGALVES OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

Nudmero de inscri¢des:

Data de Nascimento da Crianga

21/04/2018
26/03/2019
21/01/2019
09/05/2018
11/02/2019
07/03/2019
01/12/2018
14/02/2019
26/03/2019
01/03/2019
10/06/2018
13/07/2018
21/11/2018
01/02/2019
15/02/2019
29/01/2019
10/11/2018
17



